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AREA
COMUNE DI VIVARO ROMANO - AMMONTARE COMPLESSIVO DEI PREMI COLLEGATI ALLA PERFORMANCE

Area Finanziaria

Area Tecnica



ANNO
2017
2018

2017
2018

COMUNE DI VIVARO ROMANO - AMMONTARE COMPLESSIVO DEI PREMI COLLEGATI ALLA PERFORMANCE



AMMONTARE STANZIATO
1.743,04
1.800,00

256,16
300,00

COMUNE DI VIVARO ROMANO - AMMONTARE COMPLESSIVO DEI PREMI COLLEGATI ALLA PERFORMANCE



% RAGGIUNGIMENTO OBIETTIVO
90%
93%

81%
91%

COMUNE DI VIVARO ROMANO - AMMONTARE COMPLESSIVO DEI PREMI COLLEGATI ALLA PERFORMANCE



AMMONTARE DISTRIBUITO
1.743,04

da liquidare

256,16
da liquidare


